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Smrutika Thoti

From: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Sent: 29 February 2024 17:03
To: Smrutika Thoti
Subject: FW: Po Approval - Pending PO
Attachments: TFSPL_CHNPO23240001546_Nitn_KFC international.pdf; TFSPL_CHNPO23240001546_Nitn_KFC international.pdf; TFSPL_CHNPO2324001548

_Nitin_KFC international.pdf; GMR_O2324CAP10299 technocrate_Samba Square.pdf; GMR_O2324CAP10299 technocrate_Samba Square.pdf; 
TFSPL_BLRPO2324000748_Yesbee _CBTL.pdf; TFSPLPO2324000744_Yesbee_Jamies Pizzeria.pdf; TFSPL_BLRPO2324000751_Yesbee_Bombay.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Swapnil Sutar 
📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 
 

From: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>  
Sent: 25 August 2023 18:11 
To: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: FW: Po Approval - Pending PO 
 
 
 

From: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 25 August 2023 16:27 
To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: Po Approval - Pending PO 
 
Okay with me 
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Best, 
 
Gaurav Dewan 
+91 96655 15000 
 
 

From: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> 
Date: Saturday, 19 August 2023 at 6:41 PM 
To: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>, Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Po Approval - Pending PO 

Dear Gaurav Sir,  
  
Request your approval 
  

PO No Date Location Vendor Item Description PO Value  
without GST 

PO Value 
with GST 

CHN/PO/23-24/001548 14-08-2023 KFC Chennai international Nitin logistics Transportation charges 52,000 52,000 

CHN/PO/23-24/001546 14-08-2023 KFC Chennai international Nitin logistics Transportation charges 60,000 60,000 

CHN/PO/23-24/001545 14-08-2023 KFC Chennai international Nitin logistics Transportation charges 52,000 52,000 

PO/23-24/CAP/10300 16-08-2023 Mopa Samba Square APEX EQUIPMENTS Dish Washer Machine & Glass Washer. Installation 9,000 10,620 

PO/23-24/CAP/10299 16-08-2023 Mopa Samba Square Technocrat Air curtain installation 3,500 4,130 

BLR/PO/23-24/000751 19-08-2023 Bombay Brasserie Yesbee Fire and Security Services Fire extighuisher 900 1,062 

BLR/PO/23-24/000748 19-08-2023 CBTL BLR Yesbee Fire and Security Services Fire extighuisher 2,360 2,785 

BLR/PO/23-24/000744 19-08-2023 BLR Jamies prizeria Yesbee Fire and Security Services Fire extighuisher 36,090 42,262 

  
Thanks & Regards, 
  
Abdul Rehman 
📱 | ☎  +91 9920292129 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 
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